Research Team Contact List


	Name
	Ext.
	Email Addresses
	Job Title
	Bleep
	Working Hours & Days

	Adrian
	Beltran-Martinez
	(01246) 554835
	adrian.beltran-martinez@nhs.net 
	RPC GP & PI
	-
	Full Time: Mon- Thurs

	Sarah
	Broadhead
	2870
	sarah.broadhead1@nhs.net
	Research Nurse
	664
	22.5 Hours: Wed - Fri

	Katie 
	Dale
	(01246) 554835
	k.dale@nhs.net 
	Research Nurse (RPC)
	
	22.5 Hours: Mon, Tue & Thu

	Rachel
	Gascoyne
	2870
	rachel.gascoyne@nhs.net 
	Senior Research Nurse (Generic)
	581
	30 Hours: Mon - Fri

	Clare
	Haggins
	6534
	clarehaggins@nhs.net 
	Research Practitioner 
	-
	Full Time

	Emily
	Hall
	6532
	Emily.hall32@nhs.net
	Research Matron
	167
	 Full Time: Off Thursdays (subject to change)

	Nurkamalia (Malie)
	Hasni
	6529
	nurkamalia.hasni@nhs.net  
	Research Administrator
	
	30 hours: Tues-Fri

	Rebecca
	Hendy
	2914
	Rebecca.hendy@nhs.net
	Research & Development Administrator
	
	30 Hours Mon -Fri

	Rob
	Kaye
	3612
	robert.kaye@nhs.net 
	Assistant Research & Development Manager
	-
	32 hours: Off Wednesdays

	Mary
	Kelly-Baxter
	2510 or Call mobile no.
	mary.kelly-baxter@nhs.net 
	 Senior Research Midwife
	554
	22.5 Hours

	Leanne 
	Lowe
	3884
	leanne.lowe2@nhs.net
	Research Nurse
	664
	22.5 Hours: Mon - Wed

	Emma
	Moakes
	3932
	emmamoakes@nhs.net 
	Research Nurse 
	829
	32 Hours: Mon -Thurs

	Karen 
	Moxham
	6872
	kmoxham@nhs.net 
	Associate Director
	-
	Full Time 

	Rebecca
	Price
	(01246) 554835
	r.price5@nhs.net
	RPC Research Coordinator
	-
	32 Hours: Mon-Thurs

	Kelly 
	Pritchard 
	6046 / 6678
	k.pritchard1@nhs.net 
	Senior Research Nurse (Haematology/Lung & Bowel oncology)
	154
	34 Hours: Mon - Thurs

	Julie
	Shaw
	(01246) 554835
	j.shaw10@nhs.net 
	RPC Research Nurse
	-
	16 Hours: Mon & Tues

	Tom
	Spencer
	3632
	thomasspencer@nhs.net 
	Research Manager
	-
	Full Time

	Lesley
	Stevenson
	6046 / 6678
	lesley.stevenson@nhs.net 
	Senior Research Nurse (Haematology)
	159
	30 Hours: Tue - Fri

	Elaine
	Willoughby
	6527
	e.willoughby@nhs.net 
	Research Practitioner 
	
	Full Time

	
	
	6636
	
	Research Clinic
	
	


Useful Numbers

	Research Team
From outside 

01246 51 3932
	IT Support

2646
	Pay Services 

(Liz Ellis) 3535
	Medical

Daycase Unit
3577
	Estate Stores

3312
	Estates helpdesk

3307
	HR Reception

3177
	Procurement
3562
	Medical Records 3255

crhft.patientrecordsrec@nhs.net
	Department Email addresses CRHFT.ResearchClinical@nhs.net
CRHFT.Researchadmin@nhs.net

	Research Midwives
Mobile 07775 555206
	Clinic Prep

3252
	Occupational Health

2188
	NGS
6494
	Equipment Library

3063
	Education Reception

3619
	Ordering a Taxi 3301

Give Code 596200; Account “Clinical Specialist Services”; Authorisation “Karen Moxham”
	To bleep: dial 85…their bleep number… your phone no (wait for confirmation)
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